
Signature Cocktail

Fushimi 2,200

KI NO BI Kyoto Dry Gin / St-Germain

Tonic Water / Lime / Fresh Mint  

KI NO SEI Negroni 2,200

KI NO BI "SEI" Kyoto Dry Gin / Campari / Antica Formula

KI NO TOU Caipirinha 2,200

KI NO TOU Kyoto Old Tom Gin / Lime / Brown Sugar

ROKU Gin Gimlet 2,200

ROKU Gin / Lemon Juice / Cherry Blossom Syrup

Gin Plum Wine & Tonic 2,200

Homemade Gin Plum Wine / Lime / Tonic Water

Plum Wine Cosmopolitan 2,200

Homemade Plum Wine / Cointreau

Cranberry Juice / Lime Juice

Whisky Plum Wine Manhattan 2,200

Homemade Whisky Plum Wine / Antica Formula / Bitters

Seasonal Cocktail

Scarlet North 2,400

Benizakura Craft Gin / St-Germain / Chartreuse Jaune

Lemon Juice / Strawberry

Kumquat Gin & Tonic 2,400

Benizakura Craft Gin / Kumquat / Sugar Syrup / Tonic Water

Mikan Ball 2,400

KI NO TOU Kyoto Old Tom Gin / Mangoyan

Mandarin Orange / Lime / Tonic Water

All prices are in Japanese Yen and include 13% service charge and 10% consumption tax 



Infused Vodka Tonic Collection         

Citrus 1,600

Rosemary 1,600

Ginger ＆ Japanese Pepper 1,600

Beer

Draft

Sapporo The Perfect Yebisu 1,300

Bottle

Kyoto Beer Kölsh

Kyoto Beer Flavor of Sake Brewery

Kyoto Beer IPA

Asahi Super Dry

Sapporo Black Label

Non-Alcoholic Beer

All prices are in Japanese Yen and include 13% service charge and 10% consumption tax 

330ml    1,450

330ml    1,450

330ml    1,450

334ml    1,100

334ml    1,000

334ml    1,100



Japanese Sake (90ml)

Nichinichi Yamadanishiki 1,400

Nichinichi Jozo (Kyoto)

Jurakudai Junmaidaiginjo 1,500

Sasaki Shuzo (Kyoto)

Tamagawa Ice Breaker 1,250

Kinoshita Shuzo (Kyoto)

Assemblage Taro 2,250

Masuda Tokubee Shoten, Kitagawa Honke, Matsui Shuzo (Kyoto)

Japanese Whisky (30ml)

Yamazaki NV 1,600

Hakushu NV 1,600

Chita NV 1,400

Hibiki 21Y 7,000

Yoichi NV 1,600

Miyagikyo NV 1,600

Taketsuru NV 1,500

Kurayoshi NV 1,400

Amahagan World Malt Yamazakura 1,700

All prices are in Japanese Yen and include 13% service charge and 10% consumption tax 

Ask our friendly staff about our full whisky list.



Short Cocktail

Martini 1,800

Dry Gin / Dry Vermouth / Olive

White Lady 1,800

Dry Gin / Cointreau / Lemon Juice

Manhattan 2,200

Rye Whisky / Sweet Vermouth / Bitters

Newyork 1,600

Bourbon Whisky / Lime Juice / Grenadine Syrup

Side Car 2,200

Brandy / Cointreau / Lemon Juice

Alexander 2,200

Brandy / Cacao Liquor / Fresh Cream

Daiquiri 1,800

White Rum / Lime Juice / Sugar

Sky Diving 1,700

White Rum / Blue Curacao / Lime Juice

Margarita 1,800

Tequila / Cointreau / Lemon Juice

Mockingbird 1,800

Tequila / Green Mint Liquor / Lime Juice

Balalaika 1,700

Vodka / Cointreau / Lemon Juice

All prices are in Japanese Yen and include 13% service charge and 10% consumption tax 



Long Cocktail

KI NO BI Gin Tonic 2,000

KI NO BI Kyoto Dry Gin / Tonic Water / Lime

French75 2,400

Dry Gin / Lemon Juice / Sugar / Champagne

Rusty Nail 1,800

Scotch Whisky / Drambuie

God Father 1,800

Scotch Whisky / Disaronno Amaretto

French Connection 2,000

Brandy / Disaronno Amaretto

Sol Cubano 1,800

White Rum / Grapefruit Juice / Tonic Water

Cuba Libre 1,800

Rum / Lime / Cola

Matador 1,800

Tequila / Pineapple Juice / Lime Juice

Paloma 1,800

Tequila / Grapefruit Juice / Tonic Water

Moscow Mule 1,800

Vodka / Lime / Ginger Ale

Cape Codder 1,800

Vodka / Cranberry Juice

All prices are in Japanese Yen and include 13% service charge and 10% consumption tax 



Seasonal Wine Selection

Sparkling

NV Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut 
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier Glass 150ml 3,600

Veuve Clicquot, Champagne Bottle 750ml 17,500

NV Chandon Brut

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir Glass 150ml 2,000

Moët & Chandon, Australia Bottle 750ml 9,500

White

2025 Oyster Bay Marlborough
Sauvignon Blanc Glass 150ml 1,900

Delegat Wine Estate, New Zealand Bottle 750ml 9,000

2023 Paul Ginglinger Alsace Riesling
Riesling Glass 150ml 2,100

Paul Ginglinger, Alsace Bottle 750ml 10,000

2023 Bread&Butter Chardonnay
Chardonnay Glass 150ml 2,500

Bread&Butter Winery, California Bottle 750ml 12,000

Red

2021 Nuestra Senora Portal Tinto
Garnacha Tinta, Carinena, Syrah Glass 150ml 1,900

Celler Pinol, Spain Bottle 750ml 9,000

2022 TK Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir Glass 150ml 2,400

Te Kairanga, New Zealand Bottle 750ml 11,500

2023 Bread&Butter Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon Glass 150ml 2,700

Bread&Butter Winery, California Bottle 750ml 12,500

All prices are in Japanese Yen and include 13% service charge and 10% consumption tax 



Spirits

Cognac (30ml)

Rémy Martin VSOP 1,300

Rémy Martin XO 3,400

Rémy Martin Louis Xlll 19,900

Hennessy Fine Champagne VSOP 1,800

Hennessy XO 3,400

Martell Cordon Bleu 2,200

Armagnac

Chateau de Laubade 1,900

Calvados

Boulard Grand Solage 1,100

Chateau de Breuil 15Y 1,800

Coeur de Lion Pomme Prisonniere 1,900

Sherry (45ml)

W&H Amontillado 12Y 1,100

Harveys Bristol Cream 1,200

Gonzalez Byass 1847 Oloroso Dulce 1,200

Gonzalez Byass Noe 1,300

Emilio Lustau Oloroso 1,500

All prices are in Japanese Yen and include 13% service charge and 10% consumption tax 



Port (45ml)

Graham's Fine White 900

Sandeman Ruby Port 900

Vodka (45ml)

HAKU <白> (Osaka) 1,300

Coffey Vodka (Miyagi) 1,600

Absolut Elyx 1,300

Ketel One 1,300

Grey Goose 1,600

Belvedere 1,200

Zubrowka 1,000

Rum (45ml)

Rinne (Kyoto) 1,300

Nine Leaves Clear (Shiga) 1,500

Bacardi White 1,000

Bacardi Black 1,000

Myers's Rum Original Dark 1,000

Captin Morgan Spiced Rum 1,000

Havana Club 3Y 900

Havana Club 7Y 1,100

Ron Zacapa Centenario 23Y 1,300

All prices are in Japanese Yen and include 13% service charge and 10% consumption tax 



Tequila (45ml)

Sauza Blue 1,000

Herradura Plata Silver 1,400

Jose Cuervo Especial 1,000

Jose Cuervo Anejo 1800 2,000

Patrón Silver 1,800

Patrón Reposado 2,200

Patrón Anejo 2,200

Grand Patrón Platinum 7,000

Don Julio Blanco 1,400

Don Julio Reposado 1,700

Don Julio Anejo 2,200

Don Julio 1942 4,000

Mezcal

Wahaka Espadin 1,800

Wahaka Reposado Con Gusano 2,100

All prices are in Japanese Yen and include 13% service charge and 10% consumption tax 



Gin (45ml)

KI NO BI (Kyoto) 1,500

KI NO BI "SEI" (Kyoto) 1,600

KI NO TEA (Kyoto) 1,500

KI NO TOU Old Tom Gin (Kyoto) 1,500

KI NO BI EditionG (Kyoto) 1,600

RINNE (Kyoto) 1,600

KYOWAKAN (Kyoto) 1,600

ROKU <六> (Osaka) 1,400

Coffey Gin 1,600

Beefeater 1,000

Bombay Sapphire 1,000

Gordon's 1,000

Tanqueray 1,000

Tanqueray No.10 1,200

Sipsmith 1,400

Sipsmith V.J.O.P. #2 1,500

Cotswords 1,600

Sacred Organic 1,500

Hendrick's 1,300

Monkey 47 1,900

All prices are in Japanese Yen and include 13% service charge and 10% consumption tax 



Mocktail

Kyoto Libre 1,400

Kyoto Craft Cola Syrup / Lime / Sugar / Fresh Mint / Soda

Shirley Temple 1,000

7 up / Lemon Juice / Grenadine Syrup

Saratoga Cooler 1,000

Ginger Ale / Lime / Sugar

Virgin  Bellini 1,000

Peach Juice / Grenadine Syrup / Soda

Virgin  Breeze 1,000

Cranberry Juice / Grapefruit Juice

Soft Drinks

Fever Tree Premium Tonic Water 1,000

(Tonic Water, Mediterranean, Elderflower)

Ginger Beer 1,000

Coca-Cola 850

Coca-Cola Zero 850

Ginger Ale 850

Orange Juice 850

Grapefruit Juice 850

Tomato Juice 850

All prices are in Japanese Yen and include 13% service charge and 10% consumption tax 



Food Menu

cafe33

17:00 - 21:30

Café 33 Caesar salad 2,200

Truffle scented sweet potato fries 1,600

Cheese plate, nuts, dry fruit, croutons 1,800

Mixed bruschetta 1,800

Crispy chicken fingers and fries 2,000

Chips, salmon roe, sour cream 2,000

Honey ham, melting brie and rucola toast 2,600

Cheese burger, traditional condiments 3,400

trattoria sette

17:30 - 20:30

Pizza margherita 2,900

Pizza bianca, prosciutto and rucola 3,700

17:00～23:00

Ice cream  600
(Vanila, Chocolate)

Assorted dried fruits 650

Assorted Kyoto olive 1,200
(Dashi, Yuzu citrus, Shichimi pepper)

Truffle chocolate 2 kinds 1,160
(Fresh chocolate truffle 2 pieces)

(Praline orange truffle 2 pieces)

All prices are in Japanese Yen and include 13% service charge and 10% consumption tax 


